
 

 

 

Hanukkah Gourmet To Go Menu 2024 
How to Order?  Email: GTG@thymecafeandmarket.com 

 

Order Deadline: 

For December 24th orders…………..…………..3:00pm December 19th 

For December 26th–January 2nd orders…….…Please allow 3 days’ notice 

 

Due to the high volume of Hanukkah & Christmas orders on 12/24, we are only doing items from the Hanukkah & Christmas Menu. 

** No modifications, substitutions, or additions ** 

 

We will be closed on December 25th (Christmas Day). 

 

 

Hors d'oeuvres 
Crispy Brie Cups with Truffle Honey & Pomegranate Seeds  -  28.00 per dozen 

Mini Potato Latkes with Crème Fraiche & Applesauce  -  30.00 per dozen 

 

Entrees 
Oven-Ready Whole Beef Tenderloin with Horseradish & Red Wine Sauce  (serves 8-10)  -  250.00 

Beef Brisket with Carrots & Onions  (serves 4)  -  88.00 
 

Oven-Ready Whole Seasoned Turkey, Uncooked (Mary’s Fresh Free Range 10-12 lbs, serves 8-10)  -  98.00 

Oven-Ready Maple Thyme Turkey Breast, Uncooked  (serves 4-6)  -  65.00 

 

Salads 
Kale & Brussels Sprouts Salad 

with Cranberries, Fennel, Pecorino, Pine Nuts & Lemon Shallot Vinaigrette 

(serves 6)  -  30.00 
 

Mixed Greens Salad 

with Pomegranate Seeds, Feta Cheese, Candied Pecans & Pomegranate Vinaigrette 

(serves 6)  -  36.00 

 

Sides 
Wild Rice Salad with Pecans, Apricots & Cranberries  (serves 6)  -  36.00 

Haricots Verts with Hazelnuts & Orange Zest  (serves 6)  -  36.00 

Brussels Sprouts with Lemon & Thyme  (serves 6)  -  36.00 

Creamy Mashed Potatoes  (serves 6)  -  36.00 
 

Roasted Winter Vegetables: 
Sweet Potatoes, Carrots, Parsnips, Brussels Sprouts, Butternut Squash, Seasonal Squash 

(serves 6)  -  36.00 
 

Braided Challah Loaf  -  12.00 each 

 

Dessert 
9" Flourless Chocolate Cake  (9” single layer cake, serves 8-10)  -  40.00 

Apple Cranberry Crisp  –  Small (serves 4) 28.00  |  Large (serves 8-10)  50.00 
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Hanukkah Gourmet To Go Menu 2024 
 

How to Order?  Email: GTG@thymecafeandmarket.com 

 

Order Deadline: 

For December 24th orders………..……………..3:00pm December 19th 

For December 26th–January 2nd orders…….…Please allow 3 days’ notice 

 

Due to the high volume of Hanukkah & Christmas orders on 12/24, we are only doing items from the Hanukkah & Christmas Menu. 

** No modifications, substitutions, or additions ** 

 

We will be closed on December 25th (Christmas Day). 

 
Client Name: 

 

Phone Number: 

 

Email: 

 

Credit Card Number: 

 

Exp: 

 

CVV: 

 

Pickup/Delivery 

Date: 

 

 

Pickup 
 

  
 Pick-Up Time: 

 

 
or 

Delivery 
 

 
Delivery Address:  (Delivery window between 10:00am-3:00pm.  Delivery fee based on mileage from Thyme). 

 

 

 

Hors d'oeuvres Unit Price Qty 

Crispy Brie Cups with Truffle Honey & Pomegranate Seeds  Per Dozen 28  

Mini Potato Latkes with Crème Fraiche & Applesauce  Per Dozen 30  

Entrees    

Oven-Ready Whole Beef Tenderloin with Horseradish & Red Wine Sauce  (serves 8-10) Whole 250  

Beef Brisket with Carrots & Onions        Serves 4 88  

Oven-Ready Whole Seasoned Turkey, Uncooked 

(Mary’s Fresh Free Range 10-12 lbs, serves 8-10) 
Whole 98  

Oven-Ready Maple Thyme Turkey Breast, Uncooked  (serves 4-6)   Whole 65  

Salads    

Kale & Brussels Sprouts Salad  

with Cranberries, Fennel, Pecorino, Pine Nuts & Lemon Shallot Vinaigrette 
Serves 6 30  

Mixed Greens Salad 

with Pomegranate Seeds, Feta Cheese, Candied Pecans & Pomegranate Vinaigrette 
Serves 6 36  

Sides    

Wild Rice Salad with Pecans, Apricots & Cranberries Serves 6 36  

Haricots Verts with Hazelnuts & Orange Zest   Serves 6 36  

Brussels Sprouts with Lemon & Thyme Serves 6 36  

Creamy Mashed Potatoes   Serves 6 36  

Roasted Winter Vegetables: 
Sweet Potatoes, Carrots, Parsnips, Brussels Sprouts, Butternut Squash, Seasonal Squash   

Serves 6 36  

Braided Challah Loaf Each 12  

Dessert    

9" Flourless Chocolate Cake  (9” single layer cake, serves 8-10) Whole 40  

Apple Cranberry Crisp  –  Small  (serves 4) Small 28  

Apple Cranberry Crisp  –  Large  (serves 8-10) Large 50  
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Gourmet-To-Go Policies:  We require a credit card to hold your order. 

Cancellations within 24 hours will result in a 100% charge of total bill.  Cancellations within 48 hours will result in a 50% charge of total bill. 
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